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FOR -Y18RPC- ALIGNMENT, SEE SHEET 42

FOR -Y18RPD- ALIGNMENT, SEE SHEET 42

I-5986B

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

PI = 11+50.00

EL = 233.98'

(-)0.5100% (-)1.3475%

VC = 190'

K = 227

PI = 15+50.00

EL = 228.59'

(-)1.3475% (+)4
.959

2%

VC = 610'

K = 97

PI = 20+10.00

EL = 251.40'

(+)4
.959

2% (-)2.2329%

VC = 190'

K = 26

DS > 50 mph

DS > 50 mph

DS > 30 mph

GRADE

PROPOSED

-Y18RPC-

EL. 234.75'

-L- Sta. 1331+50.00, 61.00' RT

-Y18RPC - POT Sta. 10+00.00= 

BEGIN GRADE

EL. 249.26'

-Y18RAA- POT Sta. 14+14.78, 16.50 RT

-Y18RPC- POT Sta. 21+05.93=

END GRADE

GROUND

EXIST.

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

DS > 50 mph DS > 50 mph

GROUND

EXIST.

GRADE

PROPOSED

-Y18RPD-
EL. 229.81'

-L- POT Sta. 1357+76.69, 61.00' LT

-Y18RPD - POT Sta. 10+00.00= 

BEGIN GRADE

2
4
8
.3

6
'

PI = 12+15.00

EL = 228.97'

VC = 365'

K = 734

(-)0.3903% (-)0.8879%

(-)0.8879% (+)4
.955

9%

EL = 224.22'

PI = 17+50.00

VC = 575'

K = 98

(+)4
.955

9%

22

ELEV=224.20

PI STA 17+18 -Y18RPC- RT

END DITCH

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 229.90  

= 49 +    

= 500 +

= 50 

= 39      

= 226.9   

= 43      

= 227.50  

= 11.0   

  36" RCP    Sta.   17+89 -Y18RPC-

(-) 0.3038%

ELEV=225.80

PI STA 11+97.27 -Y18RPC- RT

BEG DITCH

36" RCP

(+) 1.2987%

(+) 
5.95

21%

ELEV=215.00

PI STA 20+19 -Y18RPD- LT

ELEV=214.00

PI STA 19+42 -Y18RPD- LT

BEG DITCH

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 226.8   

= 705     

= 500 +

= 50 

= 330     

= 219.1   

= 350     

= 219.5   

= 373    

  84" RCP    Sta.   19+88 -Y18RPD-

84" RCP
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